
MONTH SR.NO DATE DAY NAME OF THE ACTIVITY / COMPETITION / CELEBRATION

1 13/6/25 Friday Card Making Activity

3 27/6/25 Friday Green day

5 18/7/25 Friday Blue day

Sneh - One-minute competition

Funday – SNEH / LKG / UKG

Fancy dress competition – SNEH

Colouring competition – LKG

Drawing competition - UKG

10 12-09-2025 Friday Pink / Purple day

11 19/9/25 Friday Fancy dress/dance competition – LKG & UKG

Colouring competition – SNEH

Card making competition – LKG

Diya decoration competition - UKG

14 11-10-2025 Saturday Report reading

16 14/11/25 Friday Orange day

17 21/11/25 Friday Collage and Handwriting competition – LKG & UKG

18 28/11/25 Friday Funday

Dec-25 19 19/12/25 Friday Show & Tell competition – LKG & UKG

21 02-01-2026 Friday Best out of waste competition – LKG & UKG

22 22/1/26 Thursday Yellow day

23 27/1/26 Tuesday Tri-colour activity

24 30/1/26 Friday Collage competition - SNEH

25 13/2/26 Friday Funday

26 27/2/26 Friday Shloka chanting competition - SNEH

NOTE: The holiday list is subject to change as per government directive.

Schedule of CA – (SNEH,LKG & UKG)

Aug-25 9 22/8/25 Friday

Oct-25

Jun-25

Jul-25
6 25/7/25 Friday

Feb-26

Sept-25

13 10-10-2025 Friday

Nov-25

Jan-26


